Date

LCC5390 - Contract,

GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION - COURSE AND EXAM TIMETABLE

Time

Tort & Evidence

Topics

Lecturer

Sat, 18 Jan 2025

9.00am to 1.30pm

Orientation Briefing
Introduction to Legal Systems (Common Law + Civil Law) &
The Law of Torts

Prof A Kumaralingam

Wed, 22 Jan 2025

6.30pm to 9.30pm

Contract Law - Introduction and Formation

Mr Terence Tan

Sat, 25 Jan 2025

9.00am to 5.00pm

Introductory Session + Technology Briefing + Library & Research Briefing
[CTE]

Prof Neale Gregson

Wed, 5 Feb 2025

6.30pm to 9.30pm

Contract Law - Terms and Termination

Mr Terence Tan

Sat, 8 Feb 2025

9.00am to 12.00pm

Contract Law - Remedies

Mr Terence Tan

Wed, 12 Feb 2025

6.30pm to 9.30pm

Evidence - General Concepts & Admissibility

Mr Terence Tan

Sat, 15 Feb 2025

9.00am to 12.00pm

Evidence - Privilege + Revision Tutorial

Mr Terence Tan

Wed, 19 Feb 2025

6.30pm to 9.30pm

The Anatomy of Negligence - Duty, Breach, Damage

Prof A Kumaralingam

Sat, 22 Feb 2025

9.00am to 12.00pm

Psychiatric Harm, Occupiers’ Liability and Pure Economic Loss

Prof A Kumaralingam

Wed, 26 Feb 2025

6.30pm to 9.30pm

Pure Economic Loss, Nuisance, Defences

Prof A Kumaralingam

Sat, 1 Mar 2025

9.00am to 12.00pm

LCC5391 - Arbitration Law & Practice

Sat, 8 Mar 2025

9.00am to 5.00pm

Vicarious Liability and Revision Tutorial

Seminar 1 - Commencement of Arbitration + Constituting the Tribunal
Seminar 2 - Duties and Powers of the Tribunal + Confidentiality of
Proceedings

Prof A Kumaralingam

Prof Neale Gregson

Sat, 15 Mar 2025

9.00am to 5.00pm

CTE / Evidence / Arbitration Interface Workshop [CTE]

Prof Neale Gregson

Wed, 19 Mar 2025

6.30pm to 9.30pm

Seminar 3 - Preliminary Meetings + Jurisdictional Issues

Prof Neale Gregson

Sat, 22 Mar 2025

9.00am to 5.00pm

Seminar 4 - Interim Measures and Other Interlocutory Matters &
Seminar 5 - The Written Stage

LCC5391 - Arbitration Law & Practice (continued)

Sat, 5 Apr 2025

9.00am to 5.00pm

ALP Tutorial
ALP Class Presentation 1

Prof Neale Gregson

Prof Neale Gregson

Wed, 9 Apr 2025

6.30pm to 9.30pm

Seminar 6 - The Hearing Stage + ALP Exercise 1

Prof Neale Gregson
(with Prof Leslie Chew SC)

Sat, 12 Apr 2025

9.00am to 5.00pm

ALP Drafting Workshop
ALP Class Presentation 2

Prof Neale Gregson

Wed, 16 Apr 2025

6.30pm to 9.30pm

Seminar 7 - The Decision Making Stage + ALP Exercise 2

Prof Neale Gregson

Sat, 19 Apr 2025

Examinations for LC!

9.00am to 5.00pm

C5390 - Contract, To

Examplify Briefing by CIT
ALP Seminar 8 / Revision Tutorial
ALP Class Presentation 3

rt and Evidence

Prof Neale Gregson

Executive Seminar Room,
Level 3, Blk B

Executive Seminar Room,
Level 3, Blk B

Executive Seminar Room,
Level 3, Blk B

Sat, 26 Apr 2025

Examinations for LC!

Sat, 3 May 2025

9.30am to 12.00pm

Contract & Evidence Examination (Using Examplify)

2.00pm to 3.30pm

9.30am to 12.30pm

LCC5392 - Drafting & Award Writing

Tue, 13 May 2025

9.00am to 5.00pm

Tort Examination (Using Examplify)

C5391 - Arbitration Law & Practice

Arbitration Law & Practice Examination (Using Examplify)

DAW Drafting Workshop

Prof Neale Gregson

Wed, 14 May 2025

9.00am to 5.00pm

First Preliminary Meeting and Directions + DAW Exercise 1

Thu, 15 May 2025

9.00am to 5.00pm

Interlocutory Matters 1

Fri, 16 May 2025

Examinations for LC

Sat, 17 May 2025

9.00am to 5.00pm

9.00am to 6.00pm

Interlocutory Matters Il + DAW Exercise 2

C5392 - Drafting & Award Writing

Substantive Hearing + Award Writing Examination (Using Examplify)

Prof Neale Gregson
(with Prof Leslie Chew SC)

Prof Neale Gregson
(with Prof Leslie Chew SC)

Executive Seminar Room,
Level 3, Blk B

Executive Seminar Room,
Level 3, Blk B

Seminar Room 5-5,
Level 5, Blk B

Seminar Room 5-5,
Level 5, Blk B

ALP Examination

**Practical exercises will be undertaken during ALP Seminars on 9 April & 16 April 2025.
(These exercises, together with a group presentation made during one ALP class (and written paper), comprise part of the ALP Examination).

N.B.

Any and all queries regarding GCIA 2025 should be addressed to nuslawacademy@nus.edu.sg

Timetable as at 9/10/2024




